Features:
•  Compact large capacity, high torque for tight space applications
•  Use in heavy duty industrial and foundry applications
•  Mount payload directly to flange without additional support
•  Preloaded bearings for high repeatability rotary actuation
•  Zero backlash & precision slip fit dowel pins
•  Adjustable flow controls
•  Optional manifold eliminates twisted airlines
•  3 position rotary with option mid-stop
Applications:
•   Large torque application  • Foundry applications  • Load and unload
How To Order
RR-56
RR-76
RR-66
(USB key
shown
for scale)
Sensor Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
Inductive Sensor Mounting Kit (mounts 2 sensors) -56, -66 OSMK-075 1
Inductive Sensor Mounting Kit (mounts 2 sensors) -76 OSMK-096 1
Magneto Resistive Sensor Mounting Kit (mounts 2 sensors) -56, -66 OSMK-069 1
NPN Inductive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* -56, -66 OISN-011 1-2
PNP Inductive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* -56, -66 OISP-011 1-2
NPN Inductive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* -76 OISN-017 1-2
PNP Inductive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* -76 OISP-017 1-2
NPN Magneto Resistive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* -56, -66 OHSN-017 1-2
PNP Magneto Resistive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* -56, -66 OHSP-017 1-2
Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length* -56, -66 CABL-010 1-2
Quick Disconnect 5 Meter Cable Length* -56, -66 CABL-013 1-2
Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length* -76 CABL-014 1-2
Quick Disconnect 5 Meter Cable Length* -76 CABL-018 1-2
Pneumatic Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
1/4 NPT Flow Controls (Imperial) -56 VLVF-009 2
G 1/4 BSPP Flow Controls -56 VLVF-010 2
3/8 Flow Control (Imperial) -66, -76 VLVF-011 2
G 3/8 BSPP Flow Control -66, -76 VLVF-012 2
Adapter 1/8 NPT to G 1/8 -76 PLFT-028 1
Adapter 3/8 NPT to G 3/8 -76 PLFT-029 1
*Sensor and cable sold separately.
Accessories
Seals Description
“Blank” Buna-N
V Viton® High Temp. (RR-56, -66)
Manifold Description
“Blank” No Manifold
M Rotary Manifold
Mid-Stop Description
“Blank” No Mid-Stop
S Mid-Stop
Shocks/Stops Description
“Blank” No Shock Absorbers
A Shock Absorbers
- - - - - - -
Base Model
RR
Size
56
66
76
†Consult factory for intermediate degrees of rotation.
Metric Description
“Blank” Imperial
M Metric
Degrees of
Rotation†
45
90
135
180
GR-ROT  |  23 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Rotary Actuators | Features and Benefits | How To Order
RR Heavy-Duty Series
Specifications Units 56 66 76
Maximum Payload† kg [lb] 13.6 [30] 34 [75] 91 [200]